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Theory Date Sheet 
 

MS Nursing Part-I 2nd Annual Examination 2021 will be held, according to 

following schedule:  

EXAMINATION COMMENCEMENT: 8:30 a.m.  
 

Date Day Subject 

13th June, 2023 Tuesday  Research Methodology and Biostatistics 

15th June, 2023 Thursday Advanced Pathophysiology and Pharmacology 

17th June, 2023 Saturday  Nursing Administration and Leadership  

19th June, 2023 Monday Nursing Theory 

21st June, 2023 Wednesday Behavioural Sciences  

23rd June, 2023 Friday Nursing Education 

26th June, 2023 Monday Advanced Health and Clinical Assessment 
 

Oral /Practical Examination 

(Time: 9:00 a.m.) 
 

Date Day Subject 

5th July, 2023 Wednesday Advanced Health and Clinical Assessment 

7th July, 2023 Friday Advanced Pathophysiology and Pharmacology 

10th July, 2023 Monday Behavioural Sciences (OSPE Examination) 
 

Sr. No. Institutions Examination Centre 

1.  University of Health Sciences, Lahore  
UHS, Lahore 

2.  Multan College of Nursing , MMDC, Multan 
 

 

Online Admission 
Form 

Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with single fee is 06-06-2023 

Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with double fee is 09-06-2023 

 

 Note:- 
- Online admission forms are available on UHS website www.uhs.edu.pk 

 
 

      Deputy CoE 
 

 

  Controller of Examinations 
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